
 

 

 

  

M.C.O.F.R. is teaming with South 

La Community College-Young      

Memorial Campus and Nicholls 
State University to support Higher 

Education and Charitable Causes 

For current information, 

please visit our website:  

www.mcofr.com 

Follow us on Facebook 

mcofr@yahoo.com 

10th Annual 
MCOFR  

Golf  Tournament 

Friday,  

June 10, 2022 

 

The Atchafalaya at 

Idlewild Golf Course 
10:00am shotgun start 

 

TOURNAMENT 

DETAILS 
DATE 

Friday, June 10, 2022 

LOCATION 

The Atchafalaya at Idlewild Golf 

Course 

SHOT GUN START 

10:00 AM 

2 Person Scramble 

$100 Per Player 

 

For current information please  visit our 

website: 

Www.mcofr.com        

Follow us on Facebook 

mcofr@yahoo.com 

         

      TITLE SPONSOR 



2 Person 

Scramble 

 

 

Team Captain 

Name:      

Phone:      

E-mail:      

      

Company/Firm:    

      

 

 

 

Player 2 

Name:      

Phone:      

E-mail:     

      

Company/Firm:    

      

 

$200 PER TEAM 

Payment Details 

 
  Please make checks payable to: 

MCOFR Golf Tournament 

 
 

 MCOFR P.O. Box 2116 
Morgan City, LA 70381 

 
OR Hand Deliver to: 

 
Tanks-A-Lot 

7723 Hwy 182 E.  
Morgan City,  LA 70380 

 
TO PAY WITH CREDIT CARD,     

CONTACT ROB  RADTKE, 
985.518.5050 

 
 

Questions on Payment/Fee’s call  
 

985-385-1913 
 
 

Golf inquiries- 
 

Rob Radtke-  985-518-5050 
 

rob@radtkeconstruction.com 
 

Or  
 

mcofr@yahoo.com 
 

Deadline for Entry forms & Checks: 

Wednesday, June 8th by 5:00 P.M. 

 

 

SPONSORSHIP        

OPPORTUNITIES: 
*Deadline for sponsorships is Tuesday May 31 

 

 HOLE SPONSOR               $100  
Company logo on Tee Box Sign 

 

 FLAG SPONSOR                                     $200   
Company Logo on flag used on pin during event.  
Flag will be given to Sponsor after event. 

 

 BEVERAGE CART ADVERTISING      $400 
2 Signs with Company Logo on Beverage cart. 

 

 CORPORATE SPONSOR                        $500 
1-Team; 2-Hole Sponsor Sign; Company Name 
on Tournament Banner; Social Media Recogni-
tion. 

 

 GOLD SPONSOR                                    $1000 
1-Team; 1 Sponsor Flag; 4-Hole Sponsor Signs; 
Company Name on Tournament Banner; Social 
Media Recognition. 

 

 GOLF BALL SPONSOR                         $1500 
Company Logo on balls, one sleeve of balls will 
be given to each golfer. 

 

 PLATINUM SPONSOR                          $1500 
2-Teams; 2-Sponsor Flags; 6-Hole Sponsor 
Signs; Company Name on Tournament Banner; 
Social Media Recognition. 

 

 DIAMOND SPONSOR                            $2500 
3-Teams; 2-Sponsor Flags; 8-Hole Sponsor 
Signs; Company Name on Tournament Banner; 
Social Media Recognition. 

 

OTHER SPONSORSHIP        
OPPORTUNITIES: 

 

FOOD TENT/DRINK TENT SPONSORS 

Opportunity to provide food, drinks, etc. for the  
golfers with your Company tent on the golf course. 

 

$ 

 


